Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
Heerener TC (3023900)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Heerener Str. 197 a, 59174 Kamen , Westf
T 02307 / 43130 m 015153840510 info@heerenertennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Kramer, Dirk

dirk.kraemer@heerenertennisclub.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Karsten Schnitter

m 0151-53840510; karsten.schnitter@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Scholz, Reinhard
Rabe Grod, Markus
Schnitter, Karsten
Kramer, Dirk
Maron, Ralf

Wolf, Stefan
Bathe, Joachim
Schier, Arkadius
Kerl, Michael

10 HOmmer, Marcus
11 Abel, Peter
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ID-Nr.

14900852
16403145
16301701
17551453
17456054
16502907
14501298
18155624
17285241
17356408
17285242

LK

LK17,5
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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